Permit #

Permit Address

Permits Applied For

Date From 1/26/2022 and Date To 2/2/2022

Report Code

Contractors

Description

01/26/2022

01/26/2022

01/27/2022

01/27/2022

01/27/2022

01/28/2022

01/28/2022

89931

89932

89933

89934

89938

89939

89940

HEBRON CT

0 WATERLOO MILL LN

0 LAWYER RD

2177 PINEVILLE RD,
MCGAHEYSVILLE

1112 COOKS CREEK RD,

ROCKINGHAM

550 Wingtip Way

2849 LAWYER RD,
MCGAHEYSVILLE

Commercial Retaining Wall

New Single Family Dwelling

New Single Family Dwelling

Residential Detached Garage

Residential Alteration/Remodel

New Single Family Dwelling

Residential Alteration/Remodel

General - SHENANDOAH
VALLEY LANDSCAPING INC /
Applicant - HOPE COMMUNITY
BUILDERS

Applicant - / General - /
Electrical - / Mechanical - /
Plumbing - / Mechanics Lien
Agent - NONE DESIGNATED
General - / Applicant - /
Electrical - FISHER
ELECTRICAL SERVICE INC /
Mechanical - STAR HEATING
AND COOLING INC / Plumbing
- / Mechanics Lien Agent - Farm
Credit of the Virginia

General - MICHAEL WHEDBEE
/ Electrical - FISHER
ELECTRICAL SERVICE INC /
Mechanical - STAR HEATING
AND COOLING INC

General - Infovision Software

General - NVR INC / Applicant -
NVR INC / Mechanical -
MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL
AND PLUMBING PARTNERS
LLC / Plumbing - MECHANICAL
ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING
PARTNERS LLC / Electrical -
BENFIELD ELECTRIC CO INC /
Mechanics Lien Agent -
BENJAMIN C. WINN JR,
ESQUIRE

General - JES
CONSTRUCTION LLC/
Applicant - JES
CONSTRUCTION LLC

Property Owner Mechanic's Lien
Agent

HOPE

COMMUNITY

BUILDERS INC

HERSHBERGER NONE
ANDREW D & DESIGNATED
ELLIE
SPAULDING
HERSHBERGER
PUGLIESE
ANGELO &
LAUREN

Farm Credit of
the Virginia

WHEDBEE
MICHAEL | & LISA
S WHEDBEE

ROTHWELL
DAVID E & RUTH
L

COBBLERS
VALLEY
DEVELOPMENT
INC

BENJAMIN C.
WINN JR,
ESQUIRE

GARRISON
NATHAN LEE &
NICOLE MANDEL
FRUM

RETAINING WALL AT COVENANT
HEIGHTS; 234 FT LONG WITH
18FT AT THE TALLEST POINT

ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING WITH A LOFT ON A
SLAB

ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING ON AN UNFINISHED
BASEMENT

REBUILDING DETACHED
GARAGE IN SAME LOCATION AS
ORIGIONAL AFTER FIRE

test

ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING; BIRCH ON
CRAWLSPACE; COBBLERS
VALLEY S3 L18

INSTALLING 1 INTELLIJACK TO
STABILIZE FOUNDATION



Permits Applied For

Date From 1/26/2022 and Date To 2/2/2022

Permit # Permit Address Report Code Contractors Property Owner Mechanic's Lien Description

Agent

01/28/2022 89941 570 Grommet Dr NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING;
BIRCH ON BASEMENT;

COBBLERS VALLEY S3 L105

New Single Family Dwelling General - NVR INC / Applicant - COBBLERS BENJAMIN C.

NVR INC / Electrical - VALLEY WINN JR,
DEVELOPMENT ESQUIRE

BENFIELD ELECTRIC CO INC /
Mechanical - MECHANICAL
ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING
PARTNERS LLC / Plumbing -
MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL
AND PLUMBING PARTNERS
LLC / Mechanics Lien Agent -
BENJAMIN C. WINN JR,

INC

ESQUIRE
01/28/2022 89942 9253 HONE QUARRY RD, Residential Alteration/Remodel JENNIFER LEE ADDING ROOF TRUSES TO
DAYTON SCHULTZ EXISTING DWELLING
01/28/2022 89944 3191 BETHANY CT, Residential Addition General - / Electrical - / MAHMOOD ADDING A 16'X25' ADDITION TO
ROCKINGHAM : f AWARA HAMEED INCLUEDE TWO BEDROOMS AND
Mechanical - / Plumbing - ONE BATHROOM
01/28/2022 89945 9557 BROWNS GAP RD, Residential Pool General - WOODLAND GIBSON 14'x28' IN GROUND POOL
GROTTOES BUILDERS LLC / General - \’fVEA“\‘('LEETHR
WOODLAND BUILDERS LLC / J
Applicant - KENNETH GIBSON
JR
01/28/2022 89949 1359 KENTSHIRE DR, Residential Solar Electrical Electrical - CHAD WILKINS / CURRY ROBERT ROOF MOUNT SOLAR SYSTEM
ROCKINGHAM Applicant - CONVERT SOLAR ALAN & VICKI L
LLC
01/28/2022 89950 2578 RAWLEY PIKE, Residential Detached Garage General - HELMUTH BRANDON DETACHED GARAGE FOR
ROCKINGHAM BUILDERS SUPPLY INC / RIDDLEBERGER PERSONAL WITH SECOND
Mechanical - BRANDON o OR D FOR STORAGE &
JAMES RIDDLEBERGER /
Plumbing - BRANDON JAMES
RIDDLEBERGER / Electrical -
DND CONTRACTING LLC /
Applicant - BRANDON JAMES
RIDDLEBERGER
01/26/2022 89929 3142 NORTHVIEW LN, Residential Addition General - GREGORY SCOTT JACKSON 20'X20' SUNROOM ADDITION
ELKTON ANDREWS CYNTHIA
01/31/2022 89954 4848 CAPTAIN YANCEY Residential Solar Electrical Electrical - PARADISE ENERGY GIBBONS GROUND MOUNT SOLAR PANELS
RD, ELKTON HOMESTEAD LC

SOLUTIONS LLC / Applicant -
PARADISE ENERGY
SOLUTIONS LLC



Permits Applied For

Date From 1/26/2022 and Date To 2/2/2022

Permit # Permit Address Contractors Mechanic's Lien

Report Code

Property Owner
Agent

Description

01/31/2022

01/31/2022

01/31/2022

01/31/2022

02/01/2022

02/01/2022

02/01/2022

02/01/2022

02/01/2022

02/02/2022

89956

89958

89964

89965

89967

89969

89970

89972

89973

89975

1100 SCRUGGS LN

3773 EAST POINT RD,
ELKTON

149 MONGER HILL RD,
ELKTON

152 LEISURE LIVING DR,
ELKTON

995 FREDERICK RD,
ROCKINGHAM

4080 ROMNEY CT

5161 KRATZER RD,
LINVILLE

229 ENDLESS VIEW DR,
ROCKINGHAM

3722 Osceola Springs Rd

100 ANNE CT, ELKTON

New Single Family Dwelling

Special Entertainment

Residential Storage Building

Residential Electrical

Residential Pool

New Single Family Dwelling

Home Occupation

Wireless Facility Collocation

Land Disturbance/E&S (erosion
& sediment) In Lieu

Land Dist/E&S
Commercial/Industrial/Subdivisi
on

Applicant - NVR INC / General -
NVR INC / Electrical - STROICO
CONSTRUCTIONLLC/
Mechanical - MECHANICAL
ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING
PARTNERS LLC / Plumbing -
MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL
AND PLUMBING PARTNERS
LLC / Mechanics Lien Agent -
BENJAMIN C. WINN JR,
ESQUIRE

Event Manager -

Electrical - / General - /
Applicant -
Applicant -

General - NATIONAL POOLS
OF ROANOKE INC / Applicant -
/ Electrical - COPPER KEY
ELECTRICAL SERVICES, LLC
General - SKAC LLC / Electrical
- BRIGHTER IMAGE ELECTRIC
INC / Mechanical - VALLEY
SERVICE HEATING AND
COOLING LLC / Mechanics Lien
Agent - NONE DESIGNATED /
Plumbing - CARL V HINKLE JR
Property Owner -

Applicant - CROWN CASTLE
USA INC / General -
ERICSSON INC

Land Disturber -

Land Disturber - Infovision
Software

BENJAMIN C.
WINN JR,
ESQUIRE

MYERS DANIEL J
JR & DONNA B
DEAN PRESTON
w

UNIVERSAL OF
HARRISONBURG
LLC

OURS RICHARD
L & PATRICIA S

SCAKL LC NONE
DESIGNATED

CARDOSO SAUL
GARNICA &
MARISOL DIAZ
BERNABE
KISLING MARVIN
S&LOISM

UNIVERSAL OF
HARRISONBURG
LLC

LOT 39 SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING ON A SLAB BIRCH
PLANS

NEW STORAGE BUILDING

RECONNECT

INSTALLING INGROUND
CONCRETE POOL.

TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING ON A CRAWLSPACE

remove 3 antennas and 1 cable.
They will add 6 antannas, 3 RRH's
and 4 new cables.

will add 2 cabinets inside the
compound

Simon Robacker E&SC In-Lieu

test



Permits Applied For

Date From 1/26/2022 and Date To 2/2/2022

Permit # Permit Address Report Code Contractors Property Owner Mechanic's Lien Description

Agent

02/02/2022

01/26/2022

01/27/2022

01/28/2022

01/28/2022

01/28/2022

01/31/2022

01/31/2022

01/31/2022

01/31/2022

01/31/2022

89976

20220132

20220139

20220143

20220146

20220147

20220149

20220150

20220151

20220153

20220154

1376 PALOMINO TRAIL

4154 PARK WAY, ELKTON

2580 PANORAMA DR,
ELKTON

9557 BROWNS GAP RD,
GROTTOES

970 MASON ST, DAYTON

next to 2127 SPITZER RD

7637 COMMUNITY
CENTER RD,
BRIDGEWATER

17801 RED BRUSH RD,
ELKTON

20015 SPOTSWOOD TRL,

ELKTON

4507 FRIEDENS CHURCH
RD, MOUNT CRAWFORD

4771 CROSS KEYS RD,
MOUNT CRAWFORD

Residential Electrical

Residential Storage Building

Commercial Mechanical

Residential Electrical

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Farm Building

Residential Electrical

Residential Electrical

Residential Electrical

Residential Generator

Residential Generator

Electrical - ROYAL
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY /
Applicant - ROYAL
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
General - HELMUTH
BUILDERS SUPPLY INC /
Property Owner -

Mechanical - BLOSSMAN GAS
INC / Applicant - BLOSSMAN
GAS INC

Electrical - KENNETH GIBSON
JR

General - / Electrical - /
Plumbing -

Property Owner -

Applicant - INDEPENDENT
MAINTENANCE CO / Electrical
- INDEPENDENT
MAINTENANCE CO

Electrical - POOLS
ELECTRICAL SERVICE LLC/
Applicant - PROPERTY
RESTORATION ASSOCIATES
INC

Applicant -

Mechanical - BENDANCO
CONSTRUCTION INC /
Applicant - BENDANCO
CONSTRUCTION INC
Electrical - BENDANCO
CONSTRUCTION INC /
Applicant - BENDANCO
CONSTRUCTION INC

TOWNES AT
CONGERS
CREEK LLC THE

AGAN
TERRENCE J

CHURCH-EVANG
ELICAL
PRESBYTERIAN

GIBSON
KENNETH
WAYNE JR
MIRANDA JOSE
ISRAEL &
EVANGELINA
AVELLANEDA-VA
RGAS

BAKER DAVID &
DEBORAH
COOK KENNETH
LYNN & KAYLA L

ELKTON REALTY
LLC

BREEDEN
KATELYN M &
MICHAEL S &
RICKY W

BEAM GERALD
W & CAROLYN L

KITE ROBERT C
& CAMALA B
KITE

INSTALLING A TEMP POLE FOR
NEW CONSTRUCTION

14'X36' HELMUTH STORAGE
BUILDING

INSTALLING INTERIOR GAS
LINES

SERVICE UPGRADE

REPLACING DRYWALL, NEW
WIRING & NEW PLUMBING IN
HOME

36'X40' FARM EQUIPMENT
STORAGE AND SHOP
CHANGING OUT PANELS

REWIRING HOUSE AND SERVICE
UPGRADE

RECONNECTING SERVICE

INSTALLING NEW GENERATOR

INSTALLING 2 GENERATORS



Permit #

Permit Address

Permits Applied For

Date From 1/26/2022 and Date To 2/2/2022

Description

01/31/2022

02/01/2022

02/01/2022

02/02/2022

20220155

20220158

20220161

20220162

4626 FRIEDENS CHURCH
RD, MOUNT CRAWFORD

3132 PRESTON LAKE
BLVD, ROCKINGHAM

19 STORAGE LN,
TIMBERVILLE

ACROSS THE STREET
FROM 13720 LITTLE DRY
RIVER RD

Report Code Contractors Property Owner Mechanic's Lien
Agent
Commercial Generator Electrical - BENDANCO BEAM
CONSTRUCTION INC / PROTHERS LLC

Applicant - BENDANCO
CONSTRUCTION INC

Home Occupation Property Owner - First Witness DIXON RODNEY
Security - Security & Automation GREGG
LLC

Manufactured Home Applicant - / General - / PRICE
Electrical - ENTERPRISES

Commercial Electrical Electrical - VIRGINIA 4 H FARMS

ELECTRIC AND POWER
COMPANY / Applicant -
VIRGINIA ELECTRIC AND
POWER COMPANY

Total Permits

INSTALLING NEW GENERATOR

PLACING A 14X66 MOBILE HOME

12'x56' CONSTRUCTION TRAILER
FOR DOMINION LAYDOWN YARD

14



