

# Permits Applied For

Date From 1/26/2022 and Date To 2/2/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
01/26/2022	89931	HEBRON CT	Commercial Retaining Wall	General - SHENANDOAH VALLEY LANDSCAPING INC / Applicant - HOPE COMMUNITY BUILDERS	HOPE COMMUNITY BUILDERS INC		RETAINING WALL AT COVENANT HEIGHTS; 234 FT LONG WITH 18FT AT THE TALLEST POINT
01/26/2022	89932	0 WATERLOO MILL LN	New Single Family Dwelling	Applicant - / General - / Electrical - / Mechanical - / Plumbing - / Mechanics Lien Agent - NONE DESIGNATED	HERSHBERGER ANDREW D & ELLIE SPAULDING HERSHBERGER	NONE DESIGNATED	ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING WITH A LOFT ON A SLAB
01/27/2022	89933	0 LAWYER RD	New Single Family Dwelling	General - / Applicant - / Electrical - FISHER ELECTRICAL SERVICE INC / Mechanical - STAR HEATING AND COOLING INC / Plumbing - / Mechanics Lien Agent - Farm Credit of the Virginia	PUGLIESE ANGELO & LAUREN	Farm Credit of the Virginia	ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON AN UNFINISHED BASEMENT
01/27/2022	89934	2177 PINEVILLE RD, MCGAHEYSVILLE	Residential Detached Garage	General - MICHAEL WHEDBEE / Electrical - FISHER ELECTRICAL SERVICE INC / Mechanical - STAR HEATING AND COOLING INC	WHEDBEE MICHAEL I & LISAS WHEDBEE		REBUILDING DETACHED GARAGE IN SAME LOCATION AS ORIGINAL AFTER FIRE
01/27/2022	89938	1112 COOKS CREEK RD, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Alteration/Remodel	General - Infovision Software	ROTHWELL DAVID E & RUTH L		test
01/28/2022	89939	550 Wingtip Way	New Single Family Dwelling	General - NVR INC / Applicant - NVR INC / Mechanical - MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING PARTNERS LLC / Plumbing - MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING PARTNERS LLC / Electrical - BENFIELD ELECTRIC CO INC / Mechanics Lien Agent - BENJAMIN C. WINN JR, ESQUIRE	COBBLERS VALLEY DEVELOPMENT INC	BENJAMIN C. WINN JR, ESQUIRE	ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING; BIRCH ON CRAWLSPACE; COBBLERS VALLEY S3 L18
01/28/2022	89940	2849 LAWYER RD, MCGAHEYSVILLE	Residential Alteration/Remodel	General - JES CONSTRUCTION LLC / Applicant - JES CONSTRUCTION LLC	GARRISON NATHAN LEE & NICOLE MANDEL FRUM		INSTALLING 1 INTELLIJACK TO STABILIZE FOUNDATION

# Permits Applied For

Date From 1/26/2022 and Date To 2/2/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
01/28/2022	89941	570 Grommet Dr	New Single Family Dwelling	General - NVR INC / Applicant - NVR INC / Electrical - BENFIELD ELECTRIC CO INC / Mechanical - MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING PARTNERS LLC / Plumbing - MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING PARTNERS LLC / Mechanics Lien Agent - BENJAMIN C. WINN JR, ESQUIRE	COBBLERS VALLEY DEVELOPMENT INC	BENJAMIN C. WINN JR, ESQUIRE	NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING; BIRCH ON BASEMENT; COBBLERS VALLEY S3 L105
01/28/2022	89942	9253 HONE QUARRY RD, DAYTON	Residential Alteration/Remodel		JENNIFER LEE SCHULTZ		ADDING ROOF TRUSES TO EXISTING DWELLING
01/28/2022	89944	3191 BETHANY CT, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Addition	General - / Electrical - / Mechanical - / Plumbing -	MAHMOOD AWARA HAMEED		ADDING A 16'X25' ADDITION TO INCLUDE TWO BEDROOMS AND ONE BATHROOM
01/28/2022	89945	9557 BROWNS GAP RD, GROTTUES	Residential Pool	General - WOODLAND BUILDERS LLC / General - WOODLAND BUILDERS LLC / Applicant - KENNETH GIBSON JR	GIBSON KENNETH WAYNE JR		14'x28' IN GROUND POOL
01/28/2022	89949	1359 KENTSHIRE DR, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Solar Electrical	Electrical - CHAD WILKINS / Applicant - CONVERT SOLAR LLC	CURRY ROBERT ALAN & VICKI L		ROOF MOUNT SOLAR SYSTEM
01/28/2022	89950	2578 RAWLEY PIKE, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Detached Garage	General - HELMUTH BUILDERS SUPPLY INC / Mechanical - BRANDON JAMES RIDDLEBERGER / Plumbing - BRANDON JAMES RIDDLEBERGER / Electrical - DND CONTRACTING LLC / Applicant - BRANDON JAMES RIDDLEBERGER	BRANDON RIDDLEBERGER		DETACHED GARAGE FOR PERSONAL WITH SECOND FLOOR USED FOR STORAGE & HALF BATH
01/26/2022	89929	3142 NORTHVIEW LN, ELKTON	Residential Addition	General - GREGORY SCOTT ANDREWS	JACKSON CYNTHIA		20'X20' SUNROOM ADDITION
01/31/2022	89954	4848 CAPTAIN YANCEY RD, ELKTON	Residential Solar Electrical	Electrical - PARADISE ENERGY SOLUTIONS LLC / Applicant - PARADISE ENERGY SOLUTIONS LLC	GIBBONS HOMESTEAD LC		GROUND MOUNT SOLAR PANELS

# Permits Applied For

Date From 1/26/2022 and Date To 2/2/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
01/31/2022	89956	1100 SCRUGGS LN	New Single Family Dwelling	Applicant - NVR INC / General - NVR INC / Electrical - STROICO CONSTRUCTION L L C / Mechanical - MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING PARTNERS LLC / Plumbing - MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING PARTNERS LLC / Mechanics Lien Agent - BENJAMIN C. WINN JR, ESQUIRE		BENJAMIN C. WINN JR, ESQUIRE	LOT 39 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON A SLAB BIRCH PLANS
01/31/2022	89958	3773 EAST POINT RD, ELKTON	Special Entertainment	Event Manager -	MYERS DANIEL J JR & DONNA B DEAN PRESTON W		
01/31/2022	89964	149 MONGER HILL RD, ELKTON	Residential Storage Building	Electrical - / General - / Applicant -			NEW STORAGE BUILDING
01/31/2022	89965	152 LEISURE LIVING DR, ELKTON	Residential Electrical	Applicant -	UNIVERSAL OF HARRISONBURG LLC		RECONNECT
02/01/2022	89967	995 FREDERICK RD, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Pool	General - NATIONAL POOLS OF ROANOKE INC / Applicant - / Electrical - COPPER KEY ELECTRICAL SERVICES, LLC	OURS RICHARD L & PATRICIA S		INSTALLING INGROUND CONCRETE POOL.
02/01/2022	89969	4080 ROMNEY CT	New Single Family Dwelling	General - SKAC LLC / Electrical - BRIGHTER IMAGE ELECTRIC INC / Mechanical - VALLEY SERVICE HEATING AND COOLING LLC / Mechanics Lien Agent - NONE DESIGNATED / Plumbing - CARL V HINKLE JR	SCAKL LC	NONE DESIGNATED	TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON A CRAWLSPACE
02/01/2022	89970	5161 KRATZER RD, LINVILLE	Home Occupation	Property Owner -	CARDOSO SAUL GARNICA & MARISOL DIAZ BERNABE		
02/01/2022	89972	229 ENDLESS VIEW DR, ROCKINGHAM	Wireless Facility Collocation	Applicant - CROWN CASTLE USA INC / General - ERICSSON INC	KISLING MARVIN S & LOIS M		remove 3 antennas and 1 cable. They will add 6 antennas, 3 RRH's and 4 new cables. will add 2 cabinets inside the compound
02/01/2022	89973	3722 Osceola Springs Rd	Land Disturbance/E&S (erosion & sediment) In Lieu	Land Disturber -			Simon Robacker E&SC In-Lieu
02/02/2022	89975	100 ANNE CT, ELKTON	Land Dist/E&S Commercial/Industrial/Subdivision	Land Disturber - Infovision Software	UNIVERSAL OF HARRISONBURG LLC		test

# Permits Applied For

Date From 1/26/2022 and Date To 2/2/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
02/02/2022	89976	1376 PALOMINO TRAIL	Residential Electrical	Electrical - ROYAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY / Applicant - ROYAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	TOWNES AT CONGERS CREEK LLC THE		INSTALLING A TEMP POLE FOR NEW CONSTRUCTION
01/26/2022	20220132	4154 PARK WAY, ELKTON	Residential Storage Building	General - HELMUTH BUILDERS SUPPLY INC / Property Owner -	AGAN TERRENCE J		14'X36' HELMUTH STORAGE BUILDING
01/27/2022	20220139	2580 PANORAMA DR, ELKTON	Commercial Mechanical	Mechanical - BLOSSMAN GAS INC / Applicant - BLOSSMAN GAS INC	CHURCH-EVANG ELICAL PRESBYTERIAN		INSTALLING INTERIOR GAS LINES
01/28/2022	20220143	9557 BROWNS GAP RD, GROTTTOES	Residential Electrical	Electrical - KENNETH GIBSON JR	GIBSON KENNETH WAYNE JR		SERVICE UPGRADE
01/28/2022	20220146	970 MASON ST, DAYTON	Residential Alteration/Remodel	General - / Electrical - / Plumbing -	MIRANDA JOSE ISRAEL & EVANGELINA AVELLANEDA-VA RGAS		REPLACING DRYWALL, NEW WIRING & NEW PLUMBING IN HOME
01/28/2022	20220147	next to 2127 SPITZER RD	Farm Building	Property Owner -	BAKER DAVID & DEBORAH		36'X40' FARM EQUIPMENT STORAGE AND SHOP
01/31/2022	20220149	7637 COMMUNITY CENTER RD, BRIDGEWATER	Residential Electrical	Applicant - INDEPENDENT MAINTENANCE CO / Electrical - INDEPENDENT MAINTENANCE CO	COOK KENNETH LYNN & KAYLA L		CHANGING OUT PANELS
01/31/2022	20220150	17801 RED BRUSH RD, ELKTON	Residential Electrical	Electrical - POOLS ELECTRICAL SERVICE LLC / Applicant - PROPERTY RESTORATION ASSOCIATES INC	ELKTON REALTY LLC		REWIRING HOUSE AND SERVICE UPGRADE
01/31/2022	20220151	20015 SPOTSWOOD TRL, ELKTON	Residential Electrical	Applicant -	BREEDEN KATELYN M & MICHAEL S & RICKY W		RECONNECTING SERVICE
01/31/2022	20220153	4507 FRIEDENS CHURCH RD, MOUNT CRAWFORD	Residential Generator	Mechanical - BENDANCO CONSTRUCTION INC / Applicant - BENDANCO CONSTRUCTION INC	BEAM GERALD W & CAROLYN L		INSTALLING NEW GENERATOR
01/31/2022	20220154	4771 CROSS KEYS RD, MOUNT CRAWFORD	Residential Generator	Electrical - BENDANCO CONSTRUCTION INC / Applicant - BENDANCO CONSTRUCTION INC	KITE ROBERT C & CAMALA B KITE		INSTALLING 2 GENERATORS

# Permits Applied For

Date From 1/26/2022 and Date To 2/2/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
01/31/2022	20220155	4626 FRIEDENS CHURCH RD, MOUNT CRAWFORD	Commercial Generator	Electrical - BENDANCO CONSTRUCTION INC / Applicant - BENDANCO CONSTRUCTION INC	BEAM BROTHERS LLC NO 2		INSTALLING NEW GENERATOR
02/01/2022	20220158	3132 PRESTON LAKE BLVD, ROCKINGHAM	Home Occupation	Property Owner - First Witness Security - Security & Automation LLC	DIXON RODNEY GREGG		
02/01/2022	20220161	19 STORAGE LN, TIMBERVILLE	Manufactured Home	Applicant - / General - / Electrical -	PRICE ENTERPRISES		PLACING A 14X66 MOBILE HOME
02/02/2022	20220162	ACROSS THE STREET FROM 13720 LITTLE DRY RIVER RD	Commercial Electrical	Electrical - VIRGINIA ELECTRIC AND POWER COMPANY / Applicant - VIRGINIA ELECTRIC AND POWER COMPANY	4 H FARMS		12'x56' CONSTRUCTION TRAILER FOR DOMINION LAYDOWN YARD

**Total Permits**

**14**